
Street Light Electricity $1,282.57

Water Service $160.87

Total Expenses $45,841.02

Attorneys Fees $575.00

Electric Service $237.14

Entrance Lighting Repair

2023 Assessments Collected in 2023 $42,680.01

Total 2023 Assessments Paid $51,080.01

Expenses:

Middleton Place Homeowners Association

2023 Income and Expenses

Income:

2023 Assessments Collected in 2022 $8,400.00

Mailboxes

Mailings/Postage

Management Fee

$310.44

$36,275.00

$100.00

$30.00

$6,870.00

Grounds Maintenance


