Middleton Place Homeowners Association 2023 Income and Expenses

Income:	
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022	\$8,400.00
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$42,680.01
Total 2023 Assessments Paid	\$51,080.01
Expenses:	
Attorneys Fees	\$575.00
Electric Service	\$237.14
Entrance Lighting Repair	\$310.44
Grounds Maintenance	\$36,275.00
Mailboxes	\$100.00
Mailings/Postage	\$30.00
Management Fee	\$6,870.00
Street Light Electricity	\$1,282.57
Water Service	\$160.87
Total Expenses	\$45,841.02